WOODWARD AVENUE TRAFFIC SIGNAL PROJECT

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$200,000-\$237,000 BID OPENING DATE: September 7th, 2006

CONTRACTOR/CITY				COLLINS ELECTRIC STOCKTON		RICHARD A HEAPS SACRAMENTO		TENNYSON ELECTRIC LIVERMORE	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	Traffic Signal System Woodward/Queensland	1	LS	\$198,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$215,510.00	\$215,510.00	\$211,816.00	\$211,816.00
3	In Pavment Warning Lights System	1	LS	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$57,961.00	\$57,961.00	\$56,531.00	\$56,531.00
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,090.00	\$3,090.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00
6	Pavement Stripe – Detail 23	450	LF	\$5.00	\$2,250.00	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$5.00	\$2,250.00
7	Pavement Stripe – Detail 13	45	LF	\$3.00	\$135.00	\$2.00	\$90.00	\$4.00	\$180.00
8	Pavement Stripe – Detail 38C	230	LF	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$2.50	\$575.00	\$5.00	\$1,150.00
9	12" White Thermoplastic Striping	900	LF	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00
10	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking "Slow Ped Xing"	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
11	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
TOTAL B	TOTAL BASE BID				\$261,435.00		\$291,351.00		\$307,177.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY			PACIFIC EXCAVATION ELK GROVE		COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SAN LEANDRO			
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
2	Traffic Signal System Woodward/Queensland	1	LS	\$227,982.00	\$227,982.00	\$245,500.00	\$245,500.00	
3	In Pavment Warning Lights System	1	LS	\$72,000.00	\$72,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	
4	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$4,252.00	\$4,252.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
6	Pavement Stripe – Detail 23	450	LF	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	\$2.50	\$1,125.00	
7	Pavement Stripe – Detail 13	45	LF	\$2.00	\$90.00	\$2.00	\$90.00	
8	Pavement Stripe – Detail 38C	230	LF	\$2.50	\$575.00	\$2.50	\$575.00	
9	12" White Thermoplastic Striping	900	LF	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	
10	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking "Slow Ped Xing"	3	EA	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	
11	Pavement Markings	1	LS	\$3,775.00	\$3,775.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	
TOTAL BASE BID				\$316,799.00		\$317,690.00		